
VENUS TREFOIL CABLE CLAMP

VENUS EMBOSSABLE TAGS (with customized Engraving)

VCT 01

VCT 02

VCT 03

VCT 04

VCT 05

VCT 06

VCT 07

25

35

44

52

62

67

118

20

30

39

49

59

63

91

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

Venus Part No. Min Max Centre to Centre
distanace Mounting

min

SST 0875

SST 0890

SST 08130

SST 1950

SST1990

8

8

8

19

19

75

90

130

75

90

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

100

100

100

100

100

Venus Part No. Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Standard
packing

High mechanical strength
Resistant to most chemical, acids and alkalies.
Long service life 
High flexibility 
Superior design 

ADVANTAGES OF TREFOIL CLAMP

TREFOIL CLAMP

ALUMINIUM DIECAST

VENUS trefoil cable cleats are used to clamp high voltage single 
core cables in a trefoil formation, thus giving your cables a 
magnetic symmetry, and allowing free and easy flow of electrical 
currents through your cables. They eliminate electromagnetic 
interference and electromagnetic induction. Thus preventing 
degradation and loss of electrical currents of your cables, and 
also protect them from lightening discharges.

Material : Glass Filled Nylon

ALUMINIUM STRIP

Manufacturers of Venus Brand Trefoil Clamps

B/23 Parvati chambers,Pratapnagar Road, 
Next to Alpna cinema,Vadodara-390004 

www.cablehouse.co.in , www.cablehouse.in

9979972952 , 9825266210

cablehouse1983@gmail.com
venuscableties@gmail.com

Venus stainless steel emboss able tag offers perma-
nent identification of cables & hose assemblies in 
extreme condition such as petrochemical, shipping, 
Construction. Power etc.


