





VENUS TREFOIL CABLE CLAMP



VENUS trefoil cable cleats are used to clamp high voltage single core cables in a trefoil formation, thus giving your cables a magnetic symmetry, and allowing free and easy flow of electrical currents through your cables. They eliminate electromagnetic interference and electromagnetic induction. Thus preventing degradation and loss of electrical currents of your cables, and also protect them from lightening discharges.



ADVANTAGES OF TREFOIL CLAMP

- ✓ High mechanical strength
- ✓ Resistant to most chemical, acids and alkalies.
- ✓ Long service life
- ✓ High flexibility
- ✓ Superior design

Venus Part No.	Min	Max	Centre to Centre distanace Mounting min
VCT 01	20	25	110
VCT 02	30	35	110
VCT 03	39	44	110
VCT 04	49	52	110
VCT 05	59	62	110
VCT 06	63	67	110
VCT 07	91	118	110

VENUS EMBOSSABLE TAGS (with customized Engraving)

Venus Part No.	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Standard packing
SST 0875	75	8	0.50	100
SST 0890	90	8	0.50	100
SST 08130	130	8	0.50	100
SST 1950	75	19	0.50	100
SST1990	90	19	0.50	100

Venus stainless steel emboss able tag offers permanent identification of cables & hose assemblies in extreme condition such as petrochemical, shipping, Construction. Power etc.













